Contact:

Samuel Gary Jr & Associates Inc
Address/Job Location:

Samuel Gary Jr & Associates Inc
1815 11th Street

Great Bend, KS 87530

Reference:
SCURLOCK 3-21

Description of Work:
LONG SURFACE JOB

Services / Iltems Included: Quantity
Labor
Common-Class A 350
8 5/8" Basket 3
Bulk Truck Matl-Material Service Charge 370
Calcium Chloride 13
8 5/8" Centralizer 3
Flo Seal 87
Pump Truck Mileage-Job to Nearest Camp 17
Premium Gel (Bentonite) 7
8 5/8" Top Rubber Plug 1
Bulk Truck Mileage-Job to Nearest Bulk Plant 17
Invoice Terms:
Net 30

QUALITY OILWELL CEMENTING, INC.

PO Box 32 - 740 West Wichita Ave, Russell KS 67665
Phone:785-324-1041 fax:785-483-1087
Email: cementing@ruraltel.net

Invoice

Date: 4/14/2012
Invoice # 368

P.O.#:

Due Date: 5/14/2012
Division: Russell

Thank You For Your Business!

Price Taxable Item Quantity Price
$ 96385 No Baffle Plate Aluminum, 8 5/8" 1 $95.00
$ 450722 Yes
$ 100067 Yes
$ 78111 No
$ 51678 Yes
$ 20267 Yes
$ 18367 Yes
$ 17009 No
$ 12029 Yes
$ 111.89 Yes
$ 10480 No
SubTotal: $ 8,767.02
Discount Available ONLY if Invoice is Paid & Received
_— S (1,315.05)
within listed terms of invoice:
SubTotal for Taxable Items: $ 5,727.45
SubTotal for Non-Taxable Items: $ 1,724 .51
Total: $ 7,451.97
6.30% Eliis County Sales Tax Tax: $ 360.83
Amount Due: $ 7,812.80
Applied Payments:
Balance Due: $ 7,812.80

Past Due Invoices are subject to a service charge (annual rate of 24%)

This does not include any applicable taxes unless it is listed.
©2008-2013 Straker Investments, LLC. All rights reserved.
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QUALITY OiLWELL CEMENTING, INC.

Federal Tax 1.D.# 20-2886107 -
368

' Home Office P.O. Box 32 Russell, KS 67665 No.

Phone 785-483-2025
Cell 785-324-1041

State On Location
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To Quality Qilwell Cementlng, Inc!
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